
EARLY REGISTRATION DISCOUNTEARLY REGISTRATION DISCOUNT!  Register by June 3rd for $250 / $300 After!  Register by June 3rd for $250 / $300 After

CAPTAIN’S MEETING: 
Friday, June 16 • 6 PM / Poolside

SILENT AUCTION OPENS

GENTLEMAN’S START
LINES IN @ 7AM JUNE 17

From the St. Lucie, Jupiter,
and Ft. Pierce Inlets

$8 ,0 00$8 ,0 00  IN CASH & IN CASH & 
PRIZES!PRIZES!

Advocates for the Rights of the Challenged

Benefiting People with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities in Martin, St. 
Lucie, Palm Beach, and Okeechobee Counties Assisted  by The ARC...

99thth ANNUAL ANNUAL

4307 SE BAYVIEW ST 
STUART, FL 34887

Advocates for the Rights of the Challenged

The ARC of The Treasure Coast
2001 S. Kanner Hwy., Stuart, FL  34994
772-283-2525  •  ARCTreasureCoast.org

JUNE 16-17, 2023JUNE 16-17, 2023



SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION
Name __________________________________________________________________
Business Name _ _________________________________________________________
Address _ _______________________________________________________________
City _____________________________________   State_________ Zip ______________
Phone __________________________________________________________________ 
Email ___________________________________________________________________

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS
q	 I would like to be a Sponsor for the 9th Annual ARC KDW Fishing Tournament
	 Please sign me up at the _______________________________________ Sponsorship          
     Level.

q	 Please accept my monetary contribution of $ ________________.

q I would like to donate items for the Captains Buckets:

     150 Items: ________________________________________________  Value: $ _ ________

	 150 Items: ________________________________________________  Value: $  ________		

q I would like to donate items to be sold during the Silent Auction:

	 Item: ____________________________________________________  Value: $ __________

	 Item: ____________________________________________________  Value: $ __________

	 Item: ____________________________________________________  Value: $ __________

PAYMENT OPTIONS
q MasterCard   q Visa   q Discover   q American Express   q Check   q Cash

   Make checks payable to ARC of The Treasure Coast. Paid Invoices available upon request. 

         Credit Card Account #_______________________________________________
	 Account Holder's Name _____________________________________________

	 Exp. Date___________________ CVV __________  Zip Code ________________

SIGNATURE ______________________________________  DATE _______  
Please send or email this signed sponsorship form with payment to: 

ARC of The Treasure Coast, 2001 S. Kanner Hwy., Stuart, FL 34994

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED 
FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE at 1-800-435-7352. 

REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.
The registration number issued by the Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services for The ARC or Martin County is CH12964.

The ARC of The Treasure Coast has not contacted a professional solicitor. 100% of your contribution is received by The ARC of The Treasure Coast.
Please consult your tax advisor regarding the deductibility of any contributions or gifts

Advocates for the Rights of the Challenged

MASTER SPONSOR $5,000MASTER SPONSOR $5,000
Two Boat Entries/Captain & 4 Anglers  • 20 Award Dinner Tickets
Company logo on sleeve of tournament shirt
Option to speak at Captains Party & Awards Dinner 
Company name used in all media, advertising, post press release 
Company Logo and Digital Advertising on social media and Event Website
Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner • Sponsor Recognition at Tournament
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags

CHIEF ENGINEER SPONSOR $3,500CHIEF ENGINEER SPONSOR $3,500
Two Boat Entries/Captain & 3 Anglers • 16 Award Dinner Tickets
Company logo on back of Tournament shirt 
Company name used in all media, advertising, post press release 
Company Logo and Digital Advertising on social media and Event Website
Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner • Sponsor Recognition at Tournament
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags

CHIEF MATE SPONSOR $2,500CHIEF MATE SPONSOR $2,500
One Boat Entry/Captain & 3 Anglers • 8 Award Dinner Tickets
Company logo on back of Tournament shirt
Company Logo and Digital Advertising on social media and Event Website
Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner • Sponsor Recognition at Tournament
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags 

BOATSWAIN SPONSOR $1,500BOATSWAIN SPONSOR $1,500
One Boat Entry/Captain & 3 Anglers • 4 Award Dinner Tickets
Sponsor Recognition at Tournament • Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags 

ABLE SEAMAN $500ABLE SEAMAN $500
Half-price Boat Entry/Captain & 3 Anglers • 4 Award Dinner Tickets 
Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags

GREEN HORN $250GREEN HORN $250
Company logo on Event Sponsorship Banner
Opportunity to provide company promotional items for goodie bags

CASH OR SILENT AUCTION DONATIONSCASH OR SILENT AUCTION DONATIONS  
Cash up to $250 or Silent Auction Donations such as coolers, rods and reels and other fishing or 
outdoor-related items, gift certificates, business services, trips, stays, household items, gift baskets, etc.
Honorable Mentions on Social Media • Opportunity to provide promotional items for goodie bags
Auction Items - extensive company promotion on Event Website 

Proceeds from the 9th Annual ARC 

KDW Fishing Tournament benefit 

children and adults with intellectual 

and developmental disabilities across 

the Treasure Coast. Please help us 

in our mission by becoming a 2023 

sponsor for this worthy cause.

Advocates for the Rights of the Challenged

99thth ANNUAL ANNUAL

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

For questions or more information, please contact 
Tish Gelineau, ARC Development/Community Relations, 

at 772-283-2525 (office), 772-285-1498 (direct) or email: tgelineau@arcmc.org.


